
FACT SHEET  

 

Works for Improvement of Road Safety on Non-Core Road 

Network under the jurisdiction of Ludhiana Circle of PWD 

(B&R) [PSRSP/WB/RS/6/NCB] 

 

The following three bids were received and opened online by ‘Technical Evaluation Committee’ 

in the bid opening conference at PRBDB office, on December 5, 2016 at 1530 hrs (IST) in the 

presence of the bidders or their representatives. 

 

STATUS OF BID OPENING 

 

  

FINAL STATUS OF BID 

 

Bidder Evaluated / Corrected 

Bid Price 

Status of Bid 

M/s HDPL-Shivam-Descon (JV) ₹ 198,889,693 Successful bidder 

 

 

SCOPE OF WORK 

 

This is a Percentage based Contract, which includes works for Improvement of Road Safety on 

Non-Core Road Network under the jurisdiction of Ludhiana Circle of PWD (B&R) in the State 

of Punjab. 

CONTRACT AGREEMENT SIGNED ON :  December 30, 2016    

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Bidder Nation

ality 

Joint 

Venture / 

Individual 

Bid Price As 

Read Out (₹) 

% above or 

below DNIT 

Ranking 

1 M/s HDPL-Shivam-

Descon (JV) 

Indian Joint 

Venture  

198,889,692.95 (-) 22.22% I 

2 M/s Ceigall India 

Limited 

Indian Individual  235,737,217.70 (-) 7.81% III 

3 M/s Kabir Infra 

Private Limited 

Indian Individual  202,009,330.71 (-) 21.00% II 



 

DURATION :  135 days  

FINAL VALUE OF CONTRACT : ₹ 198,889,693/- 

 

 


